
2015 FTC National Standings
16-May 23-May 6-Jun 18-Jul 19-Jul 1-Aug 22-Aug 5-Sep 19-Sep

# Name Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Rd. 7 Rd. 8 Rd.9 Total

Open EXP

1 #73 Doug Lawrence 20 23 20 23 23 18 20 20 167

2 #22 Tyler Seguin 10 23 14 18 18 18 14 18 14 147

3 #15 Chris Evans 23 18 16 12 8 16 12 105

4 #29 Nick Wenzler 20 14 20 7 10 16 8 95

5 #26 Steve Beattie 16 23 23 23 85

6 #53 Don Taylor 23 14 20 20 77

7 #16 Dave Pouliot 8 14 9 9 9 7 7 63

8 #24 Parker Norris 10 16 9 16 51

9 #19 Brandon Seguin 7 12 12 5 12 48

10 #88 Mike LaBelle 12 18 14 44

11 #11 John Parker 6 16 8 12 42

12 #39 Clayton Isherwood 7 10 4 10 31

13 #46 Sean Hoy 12 8 9 29

14 #90X Kyle Vanconant 7 12 8 27

15 #30 Domnic Beaulac 10 16 26

16 #23 Braden Vallee 14 10 24

17 #12 Doug Beattie 20 20

18 #27 PJ Biegger 18 18

19 #49 Brodie Buchan 18 18

20 #94B Ryan Wells 16 16

21 #94 Todd Martin 9 6 15

22 #2 Lenny Munroe 0 9 6 15

23 #19b Justin Jones 14 14

24 #21 PJ Biegger 10 10

25 #78 Dillon Phelps 9 9

26 #24F JR Addison 8 8

27 #90 Jeff Hartrich 6 6

28 #98J Devin Pfeiffer 0 0

29 #77 Rick Gunby 0 0

30 #49 John Cornwall 0 0

DTX EXP

1 #22 Tyler Seguin 18 23 20 16 16 16 20 23 20 172



2 #29 Nick Wenzeler 16 23 18 23 18 14 23 135

3 #16 Dave Pouliot 16 20 12 23 20 14 16 121

4 #46 Sean Hoy 14 18 10 7 12 12 16 12 101

5 #24 Parker Norris 20 14 23 18 75

6 #19 Brandon Seguin 9 9 12 14 10 18 72

7 #90X Kyle Vanconant 14 18 16 48

8 #23 Braden Vallee 20 14 34

9 #2 Lenny Munroe 12 12 0 24

10 #27 Rob Pearson 23 23

11 #73 Doug Lawrence 23 23

12 #19b Justin Jones 20 20

13 #53 Don Taylor 0 20 0 20

14 #94 Todd Martin 10 10 20

15 #12 Doug Beattie 18 18

16 94B Ryan Wells 18 18

17 #20T Mike LaBelle 16 16

18 #15 Chris Evans 14 14

19 #84 JR Addison 10 10

20 #49 Brodie Buchan 10 10

21 #78 Dillon Phelps 9 9

22 #95 Cody LeBoeuf 8 8

23 #98J Devin Pfeiffer 6 6

Open INT

1 #49 Brodie Buchan 5 23 18 23 23 23 18 23 156

2 #112 Cody Marentette 14 20 18 20 23 20 23 138

3 #23 Braden Vallee 23 20 9 18 20 6 20 116

4 #6 Dustin Lambert 14 0 23 10 14 12 12 8 16 109

5 #26 Alex Olsen 12 7 8 7 10 10 6 18 14 92

6 #69 Kyle Sheppard 8 12 5 5 4 14 7 16 20 91

7 #82 Shane Corbeil 0 14 12 14 9 16 14 79

8 #74 Justin Crumb 20 16 10 0 9 1 14 70

9 #44 Rob Churchill 10 9 3 8 6 8 5 12 0 61

10 #17 William Bellerose 16 12 18 3 49

11 #16 Trevor Daley 16 18 0 34

12 #10 Morgan Munroe 16 18 34

13 #60 Kristy Dulaj 6 16 22

14 #38 Jesse Isherwood 7 6 8 21

15 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite 9 12 21



16 #72 Josh Dolan 20 20

17 #88 Tomas Casas 9 10 19

18 #75 Matt Sehl 18 18

19 #61 Darin Farrington 8 9 17

20 #95 Tyler Dennis 16 16

21 #24F Stevie Smith 12 12

22 #9 Kevin Lambert 7 3 10

23 #32 Dallas Daniels 10 10

24 #71 Kris Garvie 10 10

25 #3 Ross Milson 9 9

26 #20 Jodi Chrisite 8 8

27 #16F Felix Dandurrand 7 0 7

28 #45 Mitch Sehl 7 7

29 #59 Neil Graham 6 6

30 #29 Joshua Barrick 6 6

31 #67 Wayne Young 5 5

32 #4 Randy Pearl 4 4

33 #90 Scott Hartrich 4 4

34 #43 Kelly Fortenberry 4 4

35 #149 Kenny Reidmann 2 2

36 #24 Sam Manyon 0 0

DTX INT

1 #49 Brodie Buchan 23 20 14 23 23 23 23 23 172

2 #6 Dustin Lambert 14 12 23 14 16 12 12 10 16 129

3 #23 Braden Vallee 20 23 6 18 20 20 20 127

4 #112 Cody Marentette 8 20 18 18 18 18 20 120

5 #69 Kyle Sheppard 12 10 7 6 6 10 3 20 18 92

6 #74 Justin Crumb 18 14 12 0 8 2 16 70

7 #82 Shane Corbeil 0 9 16 12 10 14 7 68

8 #17 William Bellerose 16 12 16 14 58

9 #10 Morgan Munroe 16 23 39

10 #16 Trevor Daley 8 18 10 36

11 #26 Alex Olsen 9 8 14 31

12 #60 Kristy Dulaj 10 18 28

13 #38 Jesse Isherwood 10 7 5 4 26

14 #88 Tomas Casas 9 16 25

15 #95 Tyler Dennis 9 14 23

16 #72 Josh Dolan 20 20



17 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite 8 12 20

18 #61 Darin Farrington 0 10 9 19

19 #59 Neil Graham 8 9 17

20 #58 Mark Sturdevant 16 16

21 #71 Kristofer Garvie 14 14

22 #39 Ross Milson 1 12 13

23 #32 Dallas Daniels 10 10

24 #234 Jim Dickenson 4 5 9

25 #149 Kenny Reidmann 9 9

26 #44 Rob Churchill 3 5 8

27 #84 Stevie Smith 8 8

28 #67 Wayne Young 7 7

29 #20 Jodi Chrisite 6 6

30 #29 Joshua Barrick 5 5

31 #4 Randy Pearl 2 2

32 #55 Mikey Buman 1 1

OPEN NOV

1 #91 Dustin Brown 23 23 23 23 23 8 23 9 23 178

2 #98 Trent Pickle 16 20 20 20 20 23 18 20 6 163

3 #290 Logan Wilson 9 12 16 12 16 16 16 16 10 123

4 #139 Todd Musson 7 16 10 9 14 14 14 84

5 #69 Bruce Martin 14 9 0 12 23 20 78

6 #72 Jarrett Phibbs 18 18 16 12 64

7 #81 Robert Green 18 8 10 0 18 54

8 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite12 14 20 46

9 #119 Tyler Brown 20 8 18 46

10 #7 Doug Boudreau 14 8 14 7 43

11 #67 Luke Rahm 18 18 36

12 #67 Jarrett Bellamy 14 18 32

13 #23 Paul Renaud 7 9 12 28

14 #88 Scott McVicker 4 10 10 24

15 #61 Greg Hodovick 5 7 9 21

16 #32p Dallas Daniels 20 20

17 #39 Ross Milson 8 10 18

18 #311 Brian Zapp 16 16

19 #54 AJ Simiana 5 9 14

20 #7 Ty Rahm 14 14

21 #51T Paul Wallace 12 12



22 #100 Shawn Rupert 12 12

23 #311 Tim Breedon 12 12

24 #71 Kristofer Garvie 10 10

25 #78 Luis Ramos 10 10

26 #20 James Nixon 10 10

27 #909 Rodrick Scott 9 9

28 #935 Stephen Dickenson 8 8

29 #777 Trevor Martynse 8 8

30 #67 Chris Cowan 8 8

31 #12 Sean Lambert 6 0 6

32 #30 Collin Duquette 6 6

33 #87 Jack Marshall 5 5

DTX NOV

1 #91 Dustin Brown 23 23 23 20 23 23 23 23 23 204

2 #98 Trent Pickle 14 20 18 23 20 20 18 16 20 169

3 #290 Logan Wilson 8 14 20 10 14 10 16 10 9 111

4 #139 Todd Musson 12 18 12 10 12 10 12 86

5 #69 Bruce Martin 2 10 8 0 9 20 18 67

6 #81 Robert Green 16 9 16 7 12 60

7 #94 Dan Doreen 14 7 16 8 0 14 59

8 #72 Jarret Phibbs 20 16 14 50

9 #119 Tyler Brown 20 14 16 50

10 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite9 16 18 43

11 #67 Luke Rahm 18 18 36

12 #311 Brian Zapp 4 18 10 32

13 #67 Jarrett Bellamy 16 14 30

14 #7 Doug Boudreau 9 6 9 5 29

15 #88 Scott McVicker 6 12 10 28

16 #61 Greg Hodovick 1 9 3 8 21

17 #32p Dallas Daniels 18 18

18 #72 James Phibbs 6 12 18

19 #389 Dave Gill 14 14

20 #39 Ross Milson 5 8 13

21 #54 AJ Simiana 4 8 12

22 #935 Stephen Dickenson 12 12

23 #09V Nathan VanCamp 12 12

24 #87 Jack Marshall 8 4 12

25 #71 Kristofer Garvie 10 10



26 #7 Ty Rahm 9 9

27 #32 Jeff Dawson 3 6 9

28 #100 Shawn Rupert 9 9

29 #51T Paul Wallace 8 8

30 #12 Sean Lambert 7 7

31 #78 Luis Ramos 7 7

32 #20 James Nixon 7 7

33 #67 Chris Cowan 7 7

34 #909 Rodrick Scott 6 6

35 #30 Collin Duquette 5 5

36 #17 Riley Fitswater 5 5

ATV OPEN

1 #305 Darcy Ryksen 20 23 20 18 23 104

2 #66 Peter Grison 23 23 20 20 86

3 #2 William VanVilet 16 14 10 40

4 #444 Adrian Van Mourik 20 16 36

5 #8 Tanner Van Mourik 14 8 14 36

6 #84 Jim Goertz 12 23 35

7 #208 Kris Boothby 16 12 28

8 #29 Brandon Doucette 14 12 26

9 #483 Andy Wayne 12 7 19

10 #295 Gary Ryksen 18 18

11 #63 Steve LaGro 18 18

12 #17 Shawn Waite 18 18

13 #16 Ben Shoalts 18 18

14 #32 Jason Stys 16 16

15 #90 Bryer Imeson 16 16

16 #52 Trevor Korevaar 14 14

17 #713 Jack MacPherson 10 10

18 #21 Jeff Chandler 10 10

19 #17V Vince Vilaranda 9 9

20 #728 Jordan Korevaar 6 6

VETERAN

1 #44 Rob Churchill 20 16 12 18 23 18 14 23 20 164

2 #28 Steve Ball 18 20 18 23 14 93

3 #11 John Parker 23 23 23 23 92

4 #94 Dan Doreen 16 8 20 12 9 0 23 88



5 #77 Rick Gunby 20 23 20 18 81

6 #666 Brad Kitto 14 12 12 9 10 20 77

7 #61 Greg Hodovick 12 10 10 16 7 7 14 76

8 #32K John Kehoe 18 10 16 18 62

9 #23 Paul Renaud 14 18 12 16 60

10 #33 Tom Goodford 16 14 30

11 #59 Neil Graham 14 10 24

12 #24 Sam Manyon 23 23

13 #67 Wayne Young 20 20

14 #58 Michael Sturdevant 16 16

15 #32 Jeff Dawson 10 6 16

16 #27 Louie Dinicourt 8 8 16

17 #389 Dave Gill 16 16

18 #234 Jim Dickenson 14 14

19 #22 Jim Williamson 12 12

20 #7 James Phibbs 9 9

21 #132 Martine Kehoe 5 5

VINTAGE

1 #85A Mark Fairfull 23 20 16 20 20 18 117

2 #22 Jim Gilbert 16 20 0 16 12 23 87

3 #2 Guy Morden 20 16 12 12 10 70

4 #35 Steve Kovacs 23 18 14 14 69

5 #176 Donald Payne 20 23 18 61

6 #9 James Jantzi 18 14 10 10 52

7 #666 Brad Kitto 0 18 23 41

8 #99 Bruce Durfy 16 20 36

9 #46 Marc Baille 18 16 34

10 #23 Kevin Lambert 23 23

11 #27 Louie Dinicourt 23 23

12 #14 Bob Howard 14 0 14

Vintage Open

1 #26 Alex Olsen 23 23

2 #27 Louie Dinicourt 20 20

3 #666 Brad Kitto 18 18

4 #9 Kevin Lambert 16 16

5 #35 Steve Kovacs 14 14

6 #176 Donald Payne 12 12



250cc NOV

1 #24 Hunter Bauer 18 23 23 20 23 20 20 23 7 177

2 #9 Jimmy McCullough 12 14 20 16 18 12 18 20 23 153

3 #13 Boyd Deadman 9 18 18 18 20 14 16 9 18 140

4 #61 Brandon Newman 16 20 23 23 23 16 121

5 #909 Rodrick Scott 8 10 16 8 14 9 8 14 16 103

6 #69 Kyle Lonnen 14 12 14 9 18 14 81

7 #6A Alissa Lambert 6 9 10 5 9 8 5 10 14 76

8 #16 Mack Willms 16 14 0 18 20 68

9 #48 Jacob Rainville 12 7 12 10 9 50

10 #88 Ethan Perry 7 9 4 8 3 9 40

11 #74 Tysen McLellen 7 6 7 4 12 36

12 #11 Dylan Biekx 5 3 10 0 6 12 36

13 #100 Shawn Rupet 12 16 28

14 #14N Nathan Peacock 10 16 26

15 #14 Teagan Deadman 6 2 7 10 25

16 #58 Mark Sturdevant 23 23

17 #32p Dallas Daniels 20 20

18 #10 Kody Ferri 7 8 0 15

19 #101 Paige Nicholson 6 8 14

20 #12 Parker Robinson 12 12

21 #121 Lynette Scott 0 5 1 5 11

22 #19 Sara Saathoff 10 10

23 #09 Nathan VanCamp 10 10

24 #14J Jacob Delamaker 8 8

85cc

1 #24 Hunter Bauer 18 23 23 23 23 12 23 16 0 161

2 #13 Boyd Deadman 12 14 20 16 20 16 18 20 23 159

3 #9 Jimmy McCullough 16 18 18 20 18 14 12 18 18 152

4 #61 Brandon Newman 20 20 18 20 20 12 110

5 #909 Rodrick Scott 8 10 14 9 16 10 9 14 16 106

6 #16 Mack Willms 9 16 8 6 23 20 82

7 #69 Kyle Lonnen 10 12 16 10 18 14 80

8 #14 Teagan Deadman 1 5 6 4 9 4 7 9 12 57

9 #6A Alissa Lambert 5 9 10 3 7 1 8 10 53

10 #48 Jacob Rainville 12 7 14 9 10 52

11 #11 Dylan Biekx 7 5 12 0 8 14 46



12 #14N Nathan Peacock 14 23 37

13 #74 Tysen McLellan 2 0 7 6 5 6 7 33

14 #88 Ethan Perry 6 9 1 8 9 33

15 #22 Blake Silenzi 3 6 8 2 7 26

16 #101 Paige Nicholson 0 0 5 3 3 6 8 25

17 #6 Chase Saathoff 23 23

18 #53 Branden Keys 10 6 5 21

19 #16P Jacob Peacock 12 8 20

20 #12 Parker Robinson 14 6 20

21 #99 Riley McAllister 8 10 18

22 #143 Maguire Scott 7 0 3 0 4 14

23 #121 Lynette Scott 0 4 2 2 5 13

24 #26 Andrew Heinemann 4 4

65cc

1 #53 Branden Keys 18 23 20 23 20 20 20 20 23 187

2 #143 Maguire Scott 16 20 16 18 16 16 18 12 132

3 #90 Easton Ventoso 9 9 14 16 10 18 16 9 20 121

4 #27 Olivia Farkas 12 16 18 14 12 8 80

5 #22 Blake Silenzi 14 18 23 10 14 79

6 #8 Justin Hutchison 10 14 12 14 18 68

7 #55 Spencer Whittam 12 18 12 14 10 66

8 #94 Adrian St. Amand 23 16 14 53

9 #12 Parker Robinson 23 23 46

10 #68 Myla Whiting 10 12 23 45

11 #16P Jacob Peacock 20 23 43

12 #99 Brie McAllister 14 18 32

14 #6 Chase Saathoff 20 20

15 #19 Christopher Pittaway 16 16

16 #29 Gilles Letouneau 12 12

17 #299 Cole Guinard 10 10

50cc CHAIN

1 #90 Easton Ventoso 23 20 23 18 18 20 23 12 20 177

2 #55 Spencer Whittam 20 18 18 23 20 23 20 9 151

3 #21 Makenna Nicholson 14 16 16 16 14 18 18 8 18 138

4 #100 Olivia Farkas 18 23 12 20 16 7 96

5 #6 Liam Armstrong 16 14 10 0 10 12 16 6 14 98

6 #94 Adrian St. Amand 20 23 23 23 89



7 #04 Alyssa Armstrong 9 0 12 10 12 4 12 59

8 #15 Trinity Cullen 12 14 14 5 16 61

9 #299 Cole Guignard 14 16 30

10 #26 Brie McAllister 20 20

11 #58 Myla Whiting 18 18

12 #17 Maia Hunter 16 16

13 #111 Myles Ward 14 14

14 #596 Alex Haller 10 10

15 #12 Cole Gossmann 10 10

50cc Shaft

1 #4 Alyssa Armstrong 23 23 23 23 20 18 10 16 156

2 #88 Brayden Hutchison 20 23 20 16 20 99

3 #212 Ryan Beattie 20 23 18 18 79

4 #39 Hannah Musson 20 16 12 10 58

5 #8 Liam Caskie 16 12 23 51

6 #100 Holden Fairbairn 18 20 38

7 #79 Emily Biekx 18 12 30

8 #111 Myles Ward 23 23

9 #413 Brock Kramer 20 20

10 #2 Braydon Blair 18 18

11 #38 Isiabella Cornwell 14 14

12 #17 Marcus Turvey 14 14

#11 Nathan Ford 14 14

ATV YOUTH

1 #4 Maxwell Johannsen 23 14 23 23 18 101

2 #85 Spencer Whittam 18 18 18 18 23 95

3 #8 Tanner Van Mourik 23 20 20 20 83

4 #7 Tiffany Van Mourik 16 16 16 14 62

5 #80 Ethan Callsen 20 20 16 56

6 #6 Tyson Van Mourik 14 14 12 40

7 #70 Aiden Golden 16 16

Speedway

1 #11 Kyle Legault 23 23

2 #5 Mike Buman 20 20

3 #32 John Kehoe 18 18

4 #97 Casey Donholt 16 16



5 #14 Gary Moody 14 14

6 #10 Roger Roberts 12 12

7 #22 Zach Peters 10 10

8 #81 Terry Rideout 0 0

9 #38 Spencer Portararo 0 0


